
Allentown Transportation Center (ATC)

Bethlehem Transportation Center (BTC)

Lehigh Valley International Airport (ABE)

William Penn Park and Ride

Easton Intermodal Transportation Center

Clinton Park and Ride

Annandale Square *

Hellertown Park and Ride

Wescosville Park and Ride

*The Annandale Square stop operates only to Wall Street. It does not service New York City or Newark Airport.

** Wall Street routes depart only from Lehigh Valley Airport, William Penn Park & Ride, & Annandale Square.

Reduced fares apply to seniors, persons with disabilities and military personnel. 

ONE-WAY ROUND-TRIP
ONE-WAY 

REDUCED

ONE-WAY 

CHILD

ROUND-TRIP 

CHILD

PABT PABT PABT PABT PABT

Quakertown 58.50 117.00 29.25 35.10 70.20
Doylestown 55.45 110.90 27.75 33.25 66.50
Lahaska 46.80 93.60 23.40 28.10 56.20
New Hope 46.80 93.60 23.40 28.10 56.20
Lambertville 46.80 93.60 23.40 28.10 56.20
Flemington, Liberty Village 39.20 78.40 19.60 23.50 47.00
Branchburg 39.20 78.40 19.60 23.50 47.00

Reduced fares apply to seniors, persons with disabilities and military personnel. 

ONE-WAY ROUND-TRIP ONE-WAY REDUCED ONE-WAY CHILD ROUND-TRIP CHILD

DOYLESTOWN/FLEMINGTON TO NEW YORK CITY

PABT / Newark Airport               

Wall Street**

58.50
55.45
55.45

58.50

PABT / Newark Airport            

Wall Street**

117.00

110.90
117.00

55.45
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39.20
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55.45

110.90
93.60
78.40

27.75
29.25

PABT / Newark Airport    

Wall Street**

29.25
27.75
27.75
27.75

33.25
35.10

PABT / Newark Airport 

Wall Street**

35.10
33.25
33.25
33.25

66.50
70.20

PABT / Newark Airport 

Wall Street**

70.20
66.50
66.50
66.50

Adult, Reduced, and Child One-Way and Round Trip Fares

EFFECTIVE JANUARY 15, 2026

56.20
47.00
47.00

28.10
23.50
23.50

23.40
19.60
19.60

ALLENTOWN TO NEW YORK CITY

78.40

110.90
110.90

Due to the additional fees added by the Port Authority, tickets purchased at the Peter Pan Bus Lines ticket counter (North Wing, Subway Level) for travel to and from our 
New Jersey-based bus stops to the Port Authority, will have a surcharge calculated into their cost. These prices are in effect for the following stops: Annandale Square, 

Clinton, Flemington, Lambertville, and Branchburg. Please see below chart (page 2) for pricing.



One-Way Round-Trip

Reduced 

One-Way One-Way Child Round-Trip Child

Clinton Park and Ride 45.65         91.35              22.85         27.40                      54.75                        

Annandale Square 45.65         91.35              22.85         27.40                      54.75                        

One-Way Round-Trip

Reduced 

One-Way One-Way Child Round-Trip Child

Lambertville 54.50         109.05            27.25         32.75                      65.45                        

Flemington, Liberty Village 45.65         91.35              22.85         27.40                      54.75                        

Branchburg 45.65         91.35              22.85         27.40                      54.75                        

DOYLESTOWN/FLEMINGTON SCHEDULE

PABT Fares to New Jersey Destinations from the Port Authority 
EFFECTIVE NOVEMBER 11, 2024

ALLENTOWN/CLINTON/NEW YORK SCHEDULE

Due to the additional fees added by the Port Authority, tickets purchased at the
Peter Pan Bus Lines ticket counter (North Wing, Subway Level) for travel to and from our New Jersey-based 

bus stops to the Port Authority, will have a surcharge calculated into their cost. 

These prices are in effect for the following stops: 
Annandale Square, Clinton, Flemington, Lambertville, and Branchburg.


