



TRANS-BRIDGE LINES

Adult, Reduced, and Child One-Way and Round Trip Fares
EFFECTIVE JANUARY 15, 2026

ALLENTOWN TO NEW YORK CITY

	ONE-WAY	ROUND-TRIP	ONE-WAY REDUCED	ONE-WAY CHILD	ROUND-TRIP CHILD
	PABT / Newark Airport Wall Street**				
Allentown Transportation Center (ATC)	58.50	117.00	29.25	35.10	70.20
Bethlehem Transportation Center (BTC)	55.45	110.90	27.75	33.25	66.50
Lehigh Valley International Airport (ABE)	55.45	110.90	27.75	33.25	66.50
William Penn Park and Ride	55.45	110.90	27.75	33.25	66.50
Easton Intermodal Transportation Center	46.80	93.60	23.40	28.10	56.20
Clinton Park and Ride	39.20	78.40	19.60	23.50	47.00
Annandale Square *	39.20	78.40	19.60	23.50	47.00
Hellertown Park and Ride	55.45	110.90	27.75	33.25	66.50
Wescosville Park and Ride	58.50	117.00	29.25	35.10	70.20

*The Annandale Square stop operates only to Wall Street. It does not service New York City or Newark Airport.

** Wall Street routes depart only from Lehigh Valley Airport, William Penn Park & Ride, & Annandale Square.

Reduced fares apply to seniors, persons with disabilities and military personnel.

DOYLESTOWN/FLEMINGTON TO NEW YORK CITY

	ONE-WAY	ROUND-TRIP	ONE-WAY REDUCED	ONE-WAY CHILD	ROUND-TRIP CHILD
	PABT	PABT	PABT	PABT	PABT
Quakertown	58.50	117.00	29.25	35.10	70.20
Doylestown	55.45	110.90	27.75	33.25	66.50
Lahaska	46.80	93.60	23.40	28.10	56.20
New Hope	46.80	93.60	23.40	28.10	56.20
Lambertville	46.80	93.60	23.40	28.10	56.20
Flemington, Liberty Village	39.20	78.40	19.60	23.50	47.00
Branchburg	39.20	78.40	19.60	23.50	47.00

Reduced fares apply to seniors, persons with disabilities and military personnel.

Due to the additional fees added by the Port Authority, tickets purchased at the Peter Pan Bus Lines ticket counter (North Wing, Subway Level) for travel to and from our New Jersey-based bus stops to the Port Authority, will have a surcharge calculated into their cost. These prices are in effect for the following stops: Annandale Square, Clinton, Flemington, Lambertville, and Branchburg. **Please see below chart (page 2) for pricing.**

PABT Fares to New Jersey Destinations from the Port Authority

EFFECTIVE NOVEMBER 11, 2024

Due to the additional fees added by the Port Authority, tickets purchased at the Peter Pan Bus Lines ticket counter (North Wing, Subway Level) for travel to and from our New Jersey-based bus stops to the Port Authority, will have a surcharge calculated into their cost.

These prices are in effect for the following stops:
Annandale Square, Clinton, Flemington, Lambertville, and Branchburg.

ALLENTOWN/CLINTON/NEW YORK SCHEDULE

	One-Way	Round-Trip	Reduced One-Way	One-Way Child	Round-Trip Child
Clinton Park and Ride	45.65	91.35	22.85	27.40	54.75
Annandale Square	45.65	91.35	22.85	27.40	54.75

DOYLESTOWN/FLEMINGTON SCHEDULE

	One-Way	Round-Trip	Reduced One-Way	One-Way Child	Round-Trip Child
Lambertville	54.50	109.05	27.25	32.75	65.45
Flemington, Liberty Village	45.65	91.35	22.85	27.40	54.75
Branchburg	45.65	91.35	22.85	27.40	54.75